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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
LWasysab K.P.
LWasynb P.M.
LaByab HO.M.
MaptuHeHrko A.lO.

MapTtuHerko M.FO.

Knnmenko B.O.
KnnmeHko A.B.
MaptuHenko HO.C.
bobvp B.M.
bobwp B.B.
Knnmenko O.B.

Tpunoabcbkuii B.O.

Bobup O.B.

Tpunonbcbkuii E.B.

Tpunonbcebka HO.HO.

Yeumpyk O.I.
MipowHuk |.B.
MipowHwk [1.B.

MiseHb C.C.

Yeupyk A.0.

NntemH A.C.

Tepewerko J.A.
Tepewenko T.M.
Nnteun CJ1.
Tepewerko AB.

JnteuH J1.B.
MipowwHumk B.M.

LLlepbak M.0.

KomaHpaHwuia 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 12

2023
Kpuse Osepo-3
B 147 11/ 48.057439 /] 30.2951063

05.08.2023 06:28:30
CoHAYHO

27
235

230.981

47
20
27

Kogp,
191123
191114
191113
190116
190029
190057
191102
190059
190004
190055
191101
191121
190056
190058
190006
190089
190063
191128
190081
190005
190064
190110
190111
190100
191131
190112
190115
190040

Kny6
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB

Kny6 KCI' Bacunbkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
22
23
19
10
11
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09:12:30
09:18:50
1427.15

1375.49

09:12:28
09:19:44
00:07:16

21
26

banun
481.74
488.70
482.61
249.57
169.57
267.39
349.57
328.70
81.30
86.52
0.00
81.74
82.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:16:26

banwu pasom
5817.24
5765.87
5587.11
3606.68
3370.94
2708.81
2386.80
2365.08
1826.61
1738.71
1522.11
1464.26
112846
661.32
44396
33345
329.70
165.91
162.07
162.07
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



